“$250” symbol in a “Lucky Spot”, the player shall win Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($250) 
instantly.  If the player reveals a “$500” symbol in a “Lucky Spot”, the player shall win Five 
Hundred Dollars ($500) instantly.  Each “Lucky Spot” is played separately. A player may win 

up to thirty-two (32) times and up to Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) on 
each “LUCKY STREAK” ticket. 

The game consists of approximately 1,200,000 tickets ordered.  The approximate 
number of winners and the value of the prizes, along with the approximate odds of winning 
based on 1,200,000 tickets ordered, are listed below.

[...]

“$250” symbol in a “Lucky Spot”, the player shall win Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($250) 
instantly.  If the player reveals a “$500” symbol in a “Lucky Spot”, the player shall win Five 
Hundred Dollars ($500) instantly.  Each “Lucky Spot” is played separately. A player may win 
up to thirty-two (32) times and up to Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) on 
each “LUCKY STREAK” ticket. The prizes that may be awarded are as follows:  

$20   = (Twenty Dollars) or 
  $25   = (Twenty-Five Dollars) or 
  $50   = (Fifty Dollars) or 
  $75    = (Seventy-Five Dollars) or 

$100   = (One Hundred Dollars) or